
10 0 10 1 10 2 10 3 10 4 10 0 10 1 10 2 10 3 10 4

+ IFNG
+ IFNG IgG
Baseline
Baseline IgG

10 0 10 1 10 2 10 3 10 4 10 0 10 1 10 2 10 3 10 4 10 0 10 1 10 2 10 3 10 4 10 0 10 1 10 2 10 3 10 4

MHC-I

PDL1

Res 499 Res 499 B2M KO Res 499 IFNGR KO
Res 499 IFNGR KO +

B2M KO

Figure S3

13.1
0

-10 3

103

104

105

0.19

0-103 103 104 105

0

-10 3

103

104

105

10.9

0.15

0-103 103 104 105

NK1.1 CD8

SS
C
-H

Control

Depleting Ab

1030 104 5101030 104 510

0.46

27.1 31.1

3.23

NKp46

C
D
3

Control Anti-AsialoGM1

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 10 20 30
Day

Su
rv
iva

l

Cont
aCTLA4
aCTLA4 + aAGM
aCTLA4 + aCD8

TSA/Res 237 IFNGR KO

* vs Cont

p=0.002*

p=0.15*

p=0.12*

BA

G

HFE

D

C

C
D
10

7a
Po

si
tiv
e

●●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●
●
●

●●
●

●
●
●

Cont IFNG

0

5

10

15

WT IFNGR
KO

B2M
KO

WT IFNGR
KO

B2M
KO

p<0.001*

p=N.S.*

p=0.042*

* vs Cont

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

20 25 30 35 40 45

aCD4
aCD8

aNK1.1
Cont

aCD4
aCD8

aNK1.1
Cont

Survival Time (Days)

Res 499 IFNGR KO

C
on
tr
ol

aC
TL
A
4

p<0.001*
p<0.001*
p=N.S.*

p<0.001*

* vs within group Cont

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 10 20 30 40 50
Day

Su
rv
iva

l

Human CD19
-103 0 103 104 105 -103 0 103 104 105

B16 Res 499

IgG IgG

●●●●
● ●●●●

●

●●●
●●

●● ●●
●

●

●●●
● ●

●● ●

●

●

●
●

●
●

●
●●
●
●

●

●

●

●●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Day 11 Day 15 Day 19 Day 22

B16-hC
D
19

R
es

499-hC
D
19

0.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

0.5

1.0

Tu
m
or

Vo
lu
m
e
(c
m

3 )

●

●

Cont
IFNA/GR KO

p=N.S.

p=N.S.

Tumor rechallenge of
mice with CR after aCTLA4


